
Friday, July 26
Intermediate

Friday, July 26
Advanced

Saturday, July 27
Intermediate

Saturday, July 27
Advanced

Thursday,
July 26, 2024
6:30-8:30pm

Class Time:

8:30-9:00am 

9:00-10:15am

10:30-11:45am

11:45-12:45pm

12:45-2:00pm

2:15-3:30pm

3:45-5:00pm

6:00-8:00pm
New!  

Student Performance Showcase

Check-In Check-In

Lunch Break

Sterling Harris

All festival activites will be held at: 
St. Louis Academy of Dance:  9656 Olive Blvd., St. Louis, MO  63132

EVENT KICK-OFF & JAM SESSION 
Free and open to the public!

Lunch Break

Donnetta ‘LilBit’ 
Jackson 

Sunday, July 28
Intermediate

Sunday, July 28
Advanced

Artist Panel Discussion
Free & Open to the public

Sterling Harris 

Donnetta ‘LilBit’ 
Jackson 

Jenefer Miller

Jenefer Miller

Anthony 
Morigerato

Martin ‘Tre’ 
Dumas III

=
=

Tap Class

Hip Hop Footwork
Class
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Dumas III
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Jackson 
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Jackson 
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Jackson 
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Lunch Break

Check-In


