

Class Schedule STL Rhythm Fest 2024



Thurs	day,
July 26,	2024
6:30-8:3	30pm

EVENT KICK-OFF & JAM SESSIONFree and open to the public!

•						
Class Time:	Friday, July 26 Intermediate	Friday, July 26 Advanced	Saturday, July 27 Intermediate	Saturday, July 27 Advanced	Sunday, July 28 Intermediate	Sunday, July 28 Advanced
8:30-9:00am	Check-In		Check-In		Check-In	
9:00-10:15am	Sterling Harris	Donnetta 'LilBit' Jackson	Anthony Morigerato	Martin 'Tre' Dumas III	Sterling Harris	Jenefer Miller
10:30-11:45am	Donnetta 'LilBit' Jackson	Sterling Harris	Martin 'Tre' Dumas III	Anthony Morigerato	leneter Miller	Sterling Harris
11:45-12:45pm	Lunch	Break	Lunch	Break	Lunch E	Break
12:45-2:00pm	Jenefer Miller	Anthony Morigerato	Donnetta 'LilBit' Jackson	Sterling Harris	Anthony Morigerato	Donnetta 'LilBit' Jackson
2:15-3:30pm	Martin 'Tre' Dumas III	Jenefer Miller	Jenefer Miller	Donnetta 'LilBit' Jackson	Martin 'Tre' Dumas III	Anthony Morigerato
3:45-5:00pm	Anthony Morigerato	Martin 'Tre' Dumas III	Sterling Harris	Jenefer Miller	Donnetta 'LilBit' Jackson	Martin 'Tre' Dumas III
6:00-8:00pm		ew! nance Showcase		l Discussion n to the public		

All festival activites will be held at:

St. Louis Academy of Dance: 9656 Olive Blvd., St. Louis, MO 63132